Tri-Blender® Brand Blenders PD 66500 US1 2001-10
Application
Our Tri-Blender is specially designed to thoroughly and
efficiently blend dry ingredients and liquids, while minimiz-
ing the air introduced into the process.  That means the
lumping, foaming and flooding associated with conven-
tional mixing equipment is almost totally eliminated.  The
Tri-Blender has been designed for easy adaptation to a

come complete with supply pump, motor starters, dolly and
tube assembly.
Ordering Information
1
2
Product
Numbering
System
00000 0 0 0 00 0 00
3
4
5
6
7
MODEL NUMBER
Powder Liquid Liquid
Inlet Outlet Inlet
F2116 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
F3218 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
F4329 4" (101.6 mm) 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm)
Dual Stage
DS3218 3" (76.2 mm) 2" (50.8 mm) 11⁄2" (38.1 mm)
FITTING
M - Tri-Clamp®
SEAL
D - Type D Sanitary
External Balanced Seal
DG - Clamped-in Seal/Seat
E - Water-Cooled Balanced Seal
HOPPER
B - Hopper
HOPPER ANGLE
40 - 40° Hopper
60 - 60° Hopper
VALVE
ACTUATION
M - Manual
P - Pneumatic
E - Electric
VALVE
BV - Butterfly Valve
F2116 M D - M BV - B 602
MODEL NUMBER EXAMPLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Tri-Flo® Mix-Proof – Catalog MPV
Multiple actuator stem designs with
full-stroke capability.
Air-Actuated – Catalog AV
Many styles for automatic flow,and full CIP
capability. Also available with optional control
top housing.1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Fractional Sizes – Bulletin FV
Type 316L SS 1⁄2" and 3⁄4"
(12.7 - 19.0 mm) sizes.
Ball – Bulletin BV
3-piece body with PTFE seats and packing.
1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Butterfly – Bulletin BFV
Aluminum body. Adaptable to a variety of end
connections.1" - 4" (25.4 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
SS Butterfly – Bulletin B-51
Stainless steel body. Tri-Clamp® end
connections.Variety of seat materials.
11⁄2" - 4" (38.1 - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Diaphragm – Bulletin SV
Maximum product flow with minimum
agitation. 1⁄4" - 4" (6.4  - 101.6 mm) sizes.
Diaphragm – Bulletin DV
Low-cost systems-oriented diaphram valve.
1" - 3" (25.4 - 76.2 mm) sizes.
Tri-Flo® Centrifugal – Catalog TF
5 sizes in capacities to 1150 GPM (261 m3/hr).
11⁄2" - 6" (38.1 - 152.4 mm) inlet.